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Wettkampf 6 - 50m Brust männlich (Vorlauf)
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Philipp Brandt 1999 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:29,28
2. Henrik Fischer 1995 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:30,22
3. Jonas Schwerthelm 2000 Hannover 96 00:30,43
4. Yannis Hein 2000 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:30,66
5. Kelvin Knittel 2002 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:30,78
6. Christopher Weidner 2005 Wardenburger SC 00:30,87
7. Christos Darginidis 2004 SC Hellas Salzgitter 00:31,04
8. Fynn Kunze 2002 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:31,29
9. Maximilian Siebert 2000 SGS Barsinghausen 00:31,41
10. Jelko Morten Thies 2005 W98 Hannover 00:31,42
11. Valentin Hauptmann 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:31,54
12. Finn Reeger 2002 W98 Hannover 00:32,18
13. Lars Rossmann 1998 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:32,35
14. Hans Mathis Sommer 2004 SG Lüneburg/Adendorf 00:32,41
15. Anton Ingenerf 2003 Wardenburger SC 00:32,76
16. Frederic Horni 2004 W98 Hannover 00:32,82
17. Enno Mennenga 2004 SSG Braunschweig 00:32,95
18. Henrik Hoppmann 1994 SSG Leinebergland 00:32,98
19. Mark Piosik 1997 Hannover 96 00:33,20
20. Søren Graul 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:33,22
21. Lennart Piech 2001 SSG Leinebergland 00:33,23
22. Nicholas Tilosen 1994 TSV Achim 1860 00:33,56
23. Hannes Ole Klar 2005 SGS Hannover 00:33,58
24. Quentin Kossler 2005 SG RethenSarstedt 00:33,68
25. Kai Mergenthaler 2004 W98 Hannover 00:33,90
26. Lennart Mesenz 2005 Wardenburger SC 00:33,99
27. Sven Bücker 2000 VfL Osnabrück 00:34,13
28. Daniel Olenberg 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:34,37
29. Jakob Mayer 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:34,42
30. Alexander Ott 2001 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:34,50
30. Joel Wernner 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:34,50
30. Mikel Fuchs 2005 VfL Osnabrück 00:34,50
33. Timothy Veldkamp 2003 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:34,53
34. Louis Delesalle 2007 WSG Wunstorf 00:34,59
35. Jesper Schwoll 2006 SV Wildeshausen 00:34,62
36. Lukas Bartholomaeus 2006 SSG Braunschweig 00:34,88
37. Anton Peppel 2005 SSG Braunschweig 00:34,91
38. Erik Steep 2006 SG Lüneburg/Adendorf 00:35,26
39. Tim Weghorst 2006 W98 Hannover 00:35,29
40. Barnabas Farkas 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:35,39
41. Fabian Welzel 2007 SG Freren 00:35,59
42. Diego Dekker 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 00:35,69
43. Justus Hosch 2004 Eintracht Hildesheim 00:35,70
44. Malte Merk 2007 TSV Pattensen 00:35,75
45. Henri Rudolf Aehlen 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:35,75
46. Damian Barthel 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:35,86
47. Rico Paul 1998 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:35,94 üRZ
48. Mirco Kosian 2003 TSV Pattensen 00:35,95
49. Fabian Trippner 2007 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:36,22
50. Timo Gilde 2004 TuS Zeven 00:36,29
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noch Wettkampf 6 - 50m Brust männlich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
51. Felix George 2002 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:36,76
52. Timm Bartels 2001 Holtorfer SV 00:36,80 üRZ
53. Maksim Maysuradze 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:36,97
54. Matthias Wille 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:37,05
55. Jan Niklas Ehgart 2006 MTV Bad Gandersheim 00:37,13
56. Maximilian Schwermer 2004 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,14
57. Kevin Ehrenpfort 2005 WSV Bennigsen 00:38,03
58. Robin Gandert 2004 SG Wiste 00:38,37
59. Philipp Wallenhorst 2006 SGS Langenhagen 00:38,69
60. Leon Yang 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:38,69
61. Paul Grewe 2005 SSG Braunschweig 00:38,70
62. Lukas Darna 2006 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:40,70
63. Johannes Röthemeyer 2006 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:40,71
64. Ole Heuer 2006 SV Burgwedel 00:41,19
65. Lukas Futter 2007 SGS Langenhagen 00:43,21
66. Leon Zitzer 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:43,59
67. Leon Rohlfing 2007 TUS Wagenfeld 00:44,90 üRZ

nicht am Start
Bogdan Kopytsia 2007 TuS Rotenburg
Finn Bölck 2002 W98 Hannover
Jano Späth 2005 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V.
Mitja Ebeling 2007 TSV Achim 1860
Ole Heinrichs 2004 Eintracht Hildesheim

abgemeldet
Maxim Schlaht 2003 TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Phil Wiechmann 2005 SSG Braunschweig

Junioren
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Kelvin Knittel 2002 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:30,78
2. Fynn Kunze 2002 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:31,29
3. Finn Reeger 2002 W98 Hannover 00:32,18
4. Anton Ingenerf 2003 Wardenburger SC 00:32,76
5. Timothy Veldkamp 2003 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:34,53
6. Mirco Kosian 2003 TSV Pattensen 00:35,95
7. Felix George 2002 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:36,76

Jahrgang 2004
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Christos Darginidis 2004 SC Hellas Salzgitter 00:31,04
2. Hans Mathis Sommer 2004 SG Lüneburg/Adendorf 00:32,41
3. Frederic Horni 2004 W98 Hannover 00:32,82
4. Enno Mennenga 2004 SSG Braunschweig 00:32,95
5. Kai Mergenthaler 2004 W98 Hannover 00:33,90
6. Jakob Mayer 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:34,42
7. Justus Hosch 2004 Eintracht Hildesheim 00:35,70
8. Timo Gilde 2004 TuS Zeven 00:36,29
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noch Jahrgang 2004
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
9. Maximilian Schwermer 2004 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,14
10. Robin Gandert 2004 SG Wiste 00:38,37

Jahrgang 2005
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Christopher Weidner 2005 Wardenburger SC 00:30,87
2. Jelko Morten Thies 2005 W98 Hannover 00:31,42
3. Hannes Ole Klar 2005 SGS Hannover 00:33,58
4. Quentin Kossler 2005 SG RethenSarstedt 00:33,68
5. Lennart Mesenz 2005 Wardenburger SC 00:33,99
6. Mikel Fuchs 2005 VfL Osnabrück 00:34,50
7. Anton Peppel 2005 SSG Braunschweig 00:34,91
8. Matthias Wille 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:37,05
9. Kevin Ehrenpfort 2005 WSV Bennigsen 00:38,03
10. Paul Grewe 2005 SSG Braunschweig 00:38,70

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Valentin Hauptmann 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:31,54
2. Jesper Schwoll 2006 SV Wildeshausen 00:34,62
3. Lukas Bartholomaeus 2006 SSG Braunschweig 00:34,88
4. Erik Steep 2006 SG Lüneburg/Adendorf 00:35,26
5. Tim Weghorst 2006 W98 Hannover 00:35,29
6. Barnabas Farkas 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:35,39
7. Henri Rudolf Aehlen 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:35,75
8. Damian Barthel 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:35,86
9. Jan Niklas Ehgart 2006 MTV Bad Gandersheim 00:37,13
10. Philipp Wallenhorst 2006 SGS Langenhagen 00:38,69
11. Lukas Darna 2006 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:40,70
12. Johannes Röthemeyer 2006 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:40,71
13. Ole Heuer 2006 SV Burgwedel 00:41,19

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Søren Graul 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:33,22
2. Daniel Olenberg 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:34,37
3. Joel Wernner 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:34,50
4. Louis Delesalle 2007 WSG Wunstorf 00:34,59
5. Fabian Welzel 2007 SG Freren 00:35,59
6. Diego Dekker 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 00:35,69
7. Malte Merk 2007 TSV Pattensen 00:35,75
8. Fabian Trippner 2007 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:36,22
9. Maksim Maysuradze 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:36,97
10. Leon Yang 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:38,69
11. Lukas Futter 2007 SGS Langenhagen 00:43,21
12. Leon Zitzer 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:43,59
13. Leon Rohlfing 2007 TUS Wagenfeld 00:44,90 üRZ
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